
HOME
FOR SALE

Lancaster Co., PA
Beautiful

country setting.
2 houses

#1 4br, 1 bath.
#2 3br, 1 bath.

Also 2 horse barns
w/stalls.

34 acre lot.
717-442-4049

• Orchard/Retall
Business 70 Ac.
Turnkey Operation
$400,000

• 156Ac vacant land,
100Ac. tillable
hl-yleldlng soils,
$1,730/Ac
Snyder Co.

• 90 Ac grain hog
farm In Union Co.
Excellent soils,
sheds, barn,
remodeled house.
Leroy Hibbs R/E

570-837-0265

Ri Call Ken Rutt - a life long
farmer and real estate investor
who can assist you in any sale or
purchase ofreal estate. Creative
tax and financial arrangements,
low farm mortgage rates.
Serving Southeast PA
The Best Can Often Cost Less

Office 717-786-1300 Cell Phone 940-9025

HOMESALE SERVICES GROUP
PO Box 306. Quarryville PA 17566

E-Mail RuttK'n'Epix Net
Kin

POSSOJV REALTY Auction Service
. kvv 787 Bates Wilson Road

Norwich, NY 13815
(607) 334*9727
www possonrealty com

New York Farms
#1694 - LAND! 170 acres located in Cheanago Co. 80 acres of‘woods
55 in field, balance pasture, excellent hunting, this county has is rifle
zone now!! Asking $75,000.
#1696 - Dairy Farm With a Lake! 210 acre dairy farm located in
central NY 2 story dairy bam 60 stalls 6 pens for heifers, Nice 2 story
4 bdrm home 23 acre lake, beautiful views, Asking $279,000 Owner is
anxious to sell.
#1685 - Price Reduced! 220 acre dairy farm in central NY. 2 story
drive in dairy bam 80 ties, 45 stalls in addition for heifers, machinery
building, 2 story 4 bdrm home located on quiet rd. Was 250 reduced to
$225,000.
#1742 - OwnerRetiring! 160 acre dairy and sheep operation located in
south central NY, 2 story 35 tie stall drive in dairy bam, addition for
heifers 3 out buildings for machinery and lambing, river frontage nice
location to markets, asking $134,000 for bare farm will sell stocked
and equipped!

DEMEREE REALTY r
171 N. Gardlnler Rd. (Kr^o‘%

SIBIIBI Little Falls, NY 13365 jCVmnSTffl
Phone (315) 823-0288 lcaaam

George Demeree, Broker www.demereerealty.com

B-#706 - Nice country property with 50 acres and V.G. 13 rm. home - new
kitchen, new porch, in-ground pool w/metal fence and attached 2car garage -

$85,000.00.
B-248 - Hobby farm w/140 acres- 60 tillable, 70 pasture, barn w/34 stalls, milk
house w/B.T, hen house, 2 stall garage & 5 B.R. farm house - $169,000 more
land & another house avail.
#646 - 540 A. dairy farm w/300 tillable - Ig. 2 story barn w/100 tie stalls, pipeline
w/7 units, 1500 gal. 8.T., 2barn cleaners, 110x40 ft. pole barn for mach. & heif-
ers - 4 Ig. silos w/unloaders - good 10 rm. home - 2 wells, pond & creek -

$385,000
#306 - Dairy farm w/122 A. -100 tillable - 90x40 ft. 2 story barn w/38 stan-
chions & 12 heifer ties - 540 gal. 8.T., Surge milkers, 14x40 ft. concrete silo,
plentiful water supply & trout stream - an EX. starter farm with good home &

bldgs. -$145,000
#7lO - LG. FREE STALL OPERATION FOR 1000 COWS - over 1000 acres
w/560 tillable - double-18 parlor -6800 & 2450 gal. B. tanks - 140x400 ft. bunk
silo w/concrete bottom - 500,000 gal. Slurrystore - farm generator which sup-
plies all electricity - 3 wells & reservoir - farm has permit to build 15A. lake -

FARM COULD BE EXPANDED TO 5000 COWS WITH ENOUGH CROPS &

MANURE DISPOSAL AVAIL. - also good 6 rm. home & 2 others - $2,000,000.
REDUCED TO $1,800,000.
#415 - LG. FREE STALL OPERATION FOR 3(50 COWS - Up-dated double-six
parlor - drive thru feeding, hospital & freshening area, Ig. office, 3 yr. old 100
free stall heifer barn, calf barn, 3 Ig. bunk silos, 23,000 gal. water storage - also
creek, spring, well & pond - V.G. 5 8.R., 2 bath home - owner willing to provide
feed for ooeration OWNER FINANCING, a \

-

FRANKLIN COUNTY70 acre farm with 4 bedrooms. 2 bathhome, 32 x 50 bank style barn with 24 x32 garage/shop addition, and 20 x 30implement shed. Approximately 66tillable acres ideal for beef, horses orcrop farming. FL4049714 $375,000. ’

Roger Mellott
amt Jack GaughenRealtor

FARM SALES ARE STRONG
I HAVE BUYERS FOR YOUR FARM!

Lancaster County
■ 113 ac - Fulton twp - Large Stone Home - Some
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